Lamp category LED
Power (W) 12W
CCT (K) 3000K
CRI 90
Net lumen (lm) 763
Mountings Wall
Environment Indoor dry location
Lighting type Indirect, Direct
LED type Power LED
Light distribution Symmetric
Optical type Spot
Beam angle (°) 15
Beam angle C90-270 (°) 14
Current (mA) 500
Dimmable Yes
Driver Remote
excluded
Emergency Without
Insulation class III
Color White
Orientation Adjustable
Weight (kg) 0.35
Tilt (°) 60
Rotation (°) 180
Spot diameter (mm) 35
Main specifications
Optical
Electrical
Physical
Note
Photometric data without up diffuser.
 Technical Specifications
C1 Double Spot Wall Small Ø 35
 03.1215.DY - White
Adjustable luminaire with LED for indoor use, suitable for wall installation. The lower part of the body can be
extracted from the installation surface for 60º orientation on the vertical axis and 180º on the horizontal axis.
Integrated Full cut-off optical group. Accessories integrated (up diffuser). The remote power supply (not included)
must be placed...
Adjustable luminaire with LED for indoor use, suitable for wall installation. The lower part of the body can be
extracted from the installation surface for 60º orientation on the vertical axis and 180º on the horizontal axis.
Integrated Full cut-off optical group. Accessories integrated (up diffuser).
The remote power supply (not included) must be placed in an accessible location.
C1 Double Spot Wall Small Ø 35
Coated aluminum mount for surface
installation (wall)
08.0228.DR
Coated aluminum mount for surface
installation (wall)
08.0228.DY
Coated aluminum mount for surface
installation (wall)
08.0228.ER
Coated aluminum mount for surface
installation (wall)
08.0228.EQ
Continuous current supply source 240V
– 50/60Hz with dimmable DALI 2, push
dimming. 300mA-16W / 350mA-18W /
400mA-21W / 500mA-27W / 600mA-32W
/ 650mA-35W
700/750/800/900/950/1000/1050mA-38W
60.9186
Non dimmable continuous current
power supply. 15-30W, 220/240V
-50/60Hz with power currentselected
through adjustableswitch. 350mA –
15W / 400mA – 17W / 450mA – 19W /
500mA – 22W / 550mA – 24W / 600mA –
26W / 650mA – 28W / 700mA – 30W no
regulable
60.9592
No Trim installation frame for wall
mounting
08.0227.00
Continuous current power supply,
dimmable Casambi 220/240V-50/60Hz,
300mA-16W / 350mA-18,5W / 400mA-
21,5W / 450mA-24W / 500mA-27W /
600mA-32W / 650mA-35W / 700mA-36W
/750/800/900/1000/1050mA – 38W
60.9207
Aluminum Mount for Surface Flush
Installation (wall) Double
08.0255.00
Coated aluminum mount for surface
installation (wall)
08.0228.ES